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Nº. DNI ou eq. Datos Persoais Ámbitos Perfiles Profesionais Puntuación Discap.

1 44458530J LOPEZ PEREZ, MONSERRAT OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
2 35318042R ABADES DOMINGUEZ, MARIA JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
3 76912772J ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, MARIA ANGELES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
4 32655151G BALSALOBRE DOPICO, MARIANO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
5 34260925X DAPENA GIL, MARIA ARANZAZU OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
6 34260926B DAPENA GIL, ANGEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
7 36119674Z MARTINEZ PRIETO, MARIA ALEJANDRA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 34,80  
8 34972395K RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, ANA MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 19,20  
9 76728772J MORALES OJEA, JULIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 18,60  
10 34875425L LEDO SUAREZ, ISABEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
11 44836654V ROJO NUÑEZ, JORGE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
12 77007690X LOPEZ CABALEIRO, MARIA VANESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 16,20  
13 33297826J IGLESIAS GARCIA, RAQUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 15,60  
14 44456334W CONDE NOVOA, EVA MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 13,20 Si
15 35568891N ALONSO  DOMINGUEZ, LUCIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 12,60  
16 44449457W GOMEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 12,60  
17 44450398T PARADA RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 10,20  
18 44484786A DOMINGUEZ CEREIJO, ESTELA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 10,20  
19 33995722C GIZ GARCIA, SONIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
20 44469517Y GOMEZ GOMEZ, MARIA ELIGIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 7,80  
21 76723344J RODRIGUEZ OTERO, ROSA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
22 76991927W CARRERA FIGUEROA, ANDREA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
23 44460445L CASAS GARCIA, ERIKA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
24 33542451X YAÑEZ CORRAL, NURIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 6,60  
25 33348429Q LOPEZ OTERO, ISABEL CRISTINA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 2,40  
26 35568513W TOURON DOMINGUEZ, VERONICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
27 44474793S VARELA FERNANDEZ , MARTIN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
28 34996868E IGLESIAS BERNARDEZ, IRIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 1,20  
29 35461150A LEDO MONTES, MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
30 44448738L LIMA PAZ, LAURA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
31 44849439Z LODEIRO BLANCO, ALMUDENA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
32 52472516V LOPEZ PENELA, JOSE MANUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33 36064729Q LOPEZ VILLAR, MARIA PALOMA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34 34976515R LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA ELVIRA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35 44474636L LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36 44457709C LOPEZ FERRO, PAULA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
37 34996377Z LOPEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA SUSANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
38 34980646S LORENZO MARTINEZ, FABIOLA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
39 76865761Z LORENZO CHAO, VICTORIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
40 36083691A MARTINEZ GARCIA, Mª ISABEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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41 76732692T MATEO CAO, XOSE MANOEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
42 34984339M MIRANDA  QUINTAS, ANA MARY OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
43 44079354S MIRAZ SEGARRA, MIGUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44 36174811C MONZON PEREZ, ENMA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
45 34985169F NIETO CLEMENTE , MARIA ROSA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
46 44089381Z NOVOA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
47 34994216S NOVOA FERNANDEZ, MONTSERRAT OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
48 76732140T NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ, TAMARA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
49 76732023K PEREIRA CASTRO, MARIA PILAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
50 34264218Z PEREZ LOPEZ, LINA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
51 34269931T PEREZ ROIS, MAITE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52 34875542K PEREZ GONZALEZ, FATIMA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53 44450615X PIÑEIRO COUTO, ISAAC OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
54 76869181F PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
55 44476342T PUMAR GARRIDO, MªJOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
56 76726144F REINOSO FUENTES, SANTIAGO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
57 76933498Q REY RODRIGUEZ, ANA BELEN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
58 52482314V REY COLMEIRO, MARTA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
59 44449454E REY GONZALEZ, EMMA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
60 76716208F RIVAS GARCIA, MARIA ANGELES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
61 44662848E RIVERO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
62 44478829A RODRIGUEZ LOSADA, EMILIO JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
63 76731587E RODRIGUEZ  ALVAREZ, CECILIO JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
64 76996002Y RODRIGUEZ CABALEIRO, CONSTANTINO SALVADOR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
65 44467381D RODRIGUEZ CONDE, MARIA CONCEPCION OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
66 34270070R RODRIGUEZ CUDEIRO, ANDREA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
67 34966323K RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ELISABETH OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
68 76716493Q RODRIGUEZ FRAGUAS, MIRIAM OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
69 45846823A RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, NURIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
70 34274019V RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, PILAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
71 44467208C ROMAN SANCHEZ, OLAYA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
72 32678271D ROMERO VERGARA, TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
73 36089401D RUIZ CELEIRO, LOURDES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
74 44453956Q SANTIAGO  CABANELAS, BEGOÑA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
75 44478455C SANTOS FERNANDEZ, LEDICIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76 44486383J SANTOS FERNANDEZ, ELVIRA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77 71119350S TEJEDOR CUQUEJO, DANIEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
78 76576538Q TELLA MAZOY, EVA MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
79 44458277J TIZON ALVAREZ, IVANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
80 36119393D TOBIO RODRIGUEZ, LARA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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81 44476760G TRIGO GONZALEZ, SONIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
82 33549054N VARELA GARCIA, PABLO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
83 76580180R VAZQUEZ CRESPO, NURIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
84 36153421C VAZQUEZ FERREIRA, JACOBO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
85 53181680E VAZQUEZ GARCIA, ISABEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
86 76714375Z VEDO  FERNANDEZ, MANUELA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
87 76901711S VELASCO PEREZ, MANUEL IGNACIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
88 44451754E VELASCO VAZ, PATRICIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
89 35303633J VIDAL CASAL, MERCEDES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
90 76733048B VILLAR SUEIRO, PAULA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
91 33999995S VILLAVEIRAN FERNANDEZ, SUSANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
92 76724973D VOCES LOSADA, ANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
93 76733873P YAÑEZ GARCIA, SARA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
94 34987585P ALONSO TEJADA, CARLOS OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
95 44496984B ALONSO FARIÑAS, JESSICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
96 34967721Q ALVALREZ NOGUEIRAS, CARMEN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
97 13156274K ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
98 44445774E ANSIA  GONZALEZ, TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
99 33344177L ARIAS LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
100 34629021Z BAHAMONDE  ARAUJO, NOEMI OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
101 44494705D BARBA SANTIAGO, IVAN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
102 76402300A BARRO  LOPEZ , IRENE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
103 34999780J BESTEIRO PAZOS, NELSON OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
104 76728522Q BLANCO  GRAÑA, VANESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
105 76819415J BODAÑO VILLAMAYOR, RAQUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
106 36063687D CACHON GARCIA, MARIA ROSARIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
107 44470751K CALVO MONTEAGUDO, MONICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
108 76725145C CAMPOS GARCIA, LUCIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
109 44483907K CANAL IGLESIAS, MARIA JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
110 76968243P CARREÑO MAYAN, ANTONIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
111 76865557V CASTELAO IGLESIAS, VICTORIA EUGENIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
112 34266773Q CHOUSA CASTRO, MARIA TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
113 44459423D CID NOVOA, LORENA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
114 44461823V COUTO FERNANDEZ, OSCAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
115 44494339B COUTO GABIAN, ROCIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
116 44460645N CRUZ NOVOA, ARIADNA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
117 77401344L CUNTIN GOMEZ, ANTON OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
118 76728880Y DA CUNHA RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
119 44085428V DE LA GUARDIA LIMERES, MARIA CRISTINA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
120 44455934Q DELGADO IGLESIAS, MANUEL ANGEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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121 34988887E DEZA OJEDA, MªANGELA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
122 34880401G DIAZ POSADA, ENRIQUE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
123 15253302R DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
124 76715203Z DIZ ARIAS, JOSE RAMON OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
125 53186547J DOMINGUEZ ARAUJO, MARIA TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
126 34945778S ESTEVEZ PEREIRA, MARIA TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
127 44461295H ESTEVEZ ESTEVEZ, JESUS OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
128 34271542R FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, SANDRA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
129 44485633E FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, LAURA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
130 34965807B FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA ESTHER OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
131 34265507S FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
132 44817754T FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
133 76624141D FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
134 44454488L FERREIRO SANCHEZ, MARTA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
135 76815624V FERRO PISOS, DOLORES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
136 36136870Y FREIRE CAL, SONIA MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
137 44466116D GANDARA PEREZ, ROCIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
138 44491952Q GARCIA NESPEREIRA, DAVID OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
139 76819456P GARCIA EIRAS, ROCIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
140 76731317M GARCIA IGLESIAS, MONICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
141 44488196D GIL PAE, SAMANTA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
142 44493382C GOMEZ BLANCO , ISABEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
143 78799870F GOMEZ CONSTENLA, MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
144 34965508B GONZALEZ BARREIRA, MARTA EVA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
145 34991386Z GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, PATRICIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
146 34908652B GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
147 35318523E GOSENDO VIDAL, JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
148 47519638M GUIJARRO LOPEZ, ROBERTO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
149 76580514J IBAÑEZ NEIRA, DUNIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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13156274K 97 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
15253302R 123 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, SILVIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
32655151G 4 BALSALOBRE DOPICO, MARIANO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
32678271D 72 ROMERO VERGARA, TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33297826J 13 IGLESIAS GARCIA, RAQUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 15,60  
33344177L 99 ARIAS LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33348429Q 25 LOPEZ OTERO, ISABEL CRISTINA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 2,40  
33542451X 24 YAÑEZ CORRAL, NURIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 6,60  
33549054N 82 VARELA GARCIA, PABLO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
33995722C 19 GIZ GARCIA, SONIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 8,40  
33999995S 91 VILLAVEIRAN FERNANDEZ, SUSANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34260925X 5 DAPENA GIL, MARIA ARANZAZU OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
34260926B 6 DAPENA GIL, ANGEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
34264218Z 50 PEREZ LOPEZ, LINA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34265507S 131 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34266773Q 112 CHOUSA CASTRO, MARIA TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
34269931T 51 PEREZ ROIS, MAITE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34270070R 66 RODRIGUEZ CUDEIRO, ANDREA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34271542R 128 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, SANDRA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34274019V 70 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, PILAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34629021Z 100 BAHAMONDE  ARAUJO, NOEMI OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34875425L 10 LEDO SUAREZ, ISABEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
34875542K 52 PEREZ GONZALEZ, FATIMA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34880401G 122 DIAZ POSADA, ENRIQUE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34908652B 146 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00 Si
34945778S 126 ESTEVEZ PEREIRA, MARIA TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34965508B 144 GONZALEZ BARREIRA, MARTA EVA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34965807B 130 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA ESTHER OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34966323K 67 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ELISABETH OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34967721Q 96 ALVALREZ NOGUEIRAS, CARMEN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34972395K 8 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, ANA MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 19,20  
34976515R 34 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA ELVIRA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34980646S 38 LORENZO MARTINEZ, FABIOLA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34984339M 42 MIRANDA  QUINTAS, ANA MARY OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34985169F 45 NIETO CLEMENTE , MARIA ROSA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34987585P 94 ALONSO TEJADA, CARLOS OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34988887E 121 DEZA OJEDA, MªANGELA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34991386Z 145 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, PATRICIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34994216S 47 NOVOA FERNANDEZ, MONTSERRAT OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
34996377Z 37 LOPEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA SUSANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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34996868E 28 IGLESIAS BERNARDEZ, IRIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 1,20  
34999780J 103 BESTEIRO PAZOS, NELSON OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35303633J 89 VIDAL CASAL, MERCEDES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35318042R 2 ABADES DOMINGUEZ, MARIA JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
35318523E 147 GOSENDO VIDAL, JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35461150A 29 LEDO MONTES, MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
35568513W 26 TOURON DOMINGUEZ, VERONICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
35568891N 15 ALONSO  DOMINGUEZ, LUCIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 12,60  
36063687D 106 CACHON GARCIA, MARIA ROSARIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36064729Q 33 LOPEZ VILLAR, MARIA PALOMA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36083691A 40 MARTINEZ GARCIA, Mª ISABEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36089401D 73 RUIZ CELEIRO, LOURDES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36119393D 80 TOBIO RODRIGUEZ, LARA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36119674Z 7 MARTINEZ PRIETO, MARIA ALEJANDRA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 34,80  
36136870Y 136 FREIRE CAL, SONIA MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36153421C 84 VAZQUEZ FERREIRA, JACOBO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
36174811C 44 MONZON PEREZ, ENMA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44079354S 43 MIRAZ SEGARRA, MIGUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44085428V 119 DE LA GUARDIA LIMERES, MARIA CRISTINA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44089381Z 46 NOVOA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44445774E 98 ANSIA  GONZALEZ, TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44448738L 30 LIMA PAZ, LAURA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44449454E 59 REY GONZALEZ, EMMA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44449457W 16 GOMEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 12,60  
44450398T 17 PARADA RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 10,20  
44450615X 53 PIÑEIRO COUTO, ISAAC OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44451754E 88 VELASCO VAZ, PATRICIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44453956Q 74 SANTIAGO  CABANELAS, BEGOÑA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44454488L 134 FERREIRO SANCHEZ, MARTA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44455934Q 120 DELGADO IGLESIAS, MANUEL ANGEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44456334W 14 CONDE NOVOA, EVA MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 13,20 Si
44457709C 36 LOPEZ FERRO, PAULA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44458277J 79 TIZON ALVAREZ, IVANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44458530J 1 LOPEZ PEREZ, MONSERRAT OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
44459423D 113 CID NOVOA, LORENA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44460445L 23 CASAS GARCIA, ERIKA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
44460645N 116 CRUZ NOVOA, ARIADNA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44461295H 127 ESTEVEZ ESTEVEZ, JESUS OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44461823V 114 COUTO FERNANDEZ, OSCAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44466116D 137 GANDARA PEREZ, ROCIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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44467208C 71 ROMAN SANCHEZ, OLAYA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44467381D 65 RODRIGUEZ CONDE, MARIA CONCEPCION OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44469517Y 20 GOMEZ GOMEZ, MARIA ELIGIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 7,80  
44470751K 107 CALVO MONTEAGUDO, MONICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44474636L 35 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44474793S 27 VARELA FERNANDEZ , MARTIN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 1,80  
44476342T 55 PUMAR GARRIDO, MªJOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44476760G 81 TRIGO GONZALEZ, SONIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44478455C 75 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, LEDICIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44478829A 62 RODRIGUEZ LOSADA, EMILIO JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44483907K 109 CANAL IGLESIAS, MARIA JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44484786A 18 DOMINGUEZ CEREIJO, ESTELA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 10,20  
44485633E 129 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, LAURA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44486383J 76 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, ELVIRA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44488196D 141 GIL PAE, SAMANTA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44491952Q 138 GARCIA NESPEREIRA, DAVID OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44493382C 142 GOMEZ BLANCO , ISABEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44494339B 115 COUTO GABIAN, ROCIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44494705D 101 BARBA SANTIAGO, IVAN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44496984B 95 ALONSO FARIÑAS, JESSICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44662848E 61 RIVERO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44817754T 132 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
44836654V 11 ROJO NUÑEZ, JORGE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 16,80  
44849439Z 31 LODEIRO BLANCO, ALMUDENA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
45846823A 69 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, NURIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
47519638M 148 GUIJARRO LOPEZ, ROBERTO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52472516V 32 LOPEZ PENELA, JOSE MANUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
52482314V 58 REY COLMEIRO, MARTA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53181680E 85 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, ISABEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
53186547J 125 DOMINGUEZ ARAUJO, MARIA TERESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
71119350S 77 TEJEDOR CUQUEJO, DANIEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76402300A 102 BARRO  LOPEZ , IRENE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76576538Q 78 TELLA MAZOY, EVA MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76580180R 83 VAZQUEZ CRESPO, NURIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76580514J 149 IBAÑEZ NEIRA, DUNIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76624141D 133 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76714375Z 86 VEDO  FERNANDEZ, MANUELA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76715203Z 124 DIZ ARIAS, JOSE RAMON OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76716208F 60 RIVAS GARCIA, MARIA ANGELES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76716493Q 68 RODRIGUEZ FRAGUAS, MIRIAM OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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76723344J 21 RODRIGUEZ OTERO, ROSA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
76724973D 92 VOCES LOSADA, ANA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76725145C 108 CAMPOS GARCIA, LUCIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76726144F 56 REINOSO FUENTES, SANTIAGO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76728522Q 104 BLANCO  GRAÑA, VANESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76728772J 9 MORALES OJEA, JULIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 18,60  
76728880Y 118 DA CUNHA RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76731317M 140 GARCIA IGLESIAS, MONICA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76731587E 63 RODRIGUEZ  ALVAREZ, CECILIO JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76732023K 49 PEREIRA CASTRO, MARIA PILAR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76732140T 48 NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ, TAMARA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76732692T 41 MATEO CAO, XOSE MANOEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76733048B 90 VILLAR SUEIRO, PAULA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76733873P 93 YAÑEZ GARCIA, SARA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76815624V 135 FERRO PISOS, DOLORES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76819415J 105 BODAÑO VILLAMAYOR, RAQUEL OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76819456P 139 GARCIA EIRAS, ROCIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76865557V 111 CASTELAO IGLESIAS, VICTORIA EUGENIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76865761Z 39 LORENZO CHAO, VICTORIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76869181F 54 PIÑEIRO GONZALEZ, JOSE OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76901711S 87 VELASCO PEREZ, MANUEL IGNACIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76912772J 3 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, MARIA ANGELES OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 40,00  
76933498Q 57 REY RODRIGUEZ, ANA BELEN OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76968243P 110 CARREÑO MAYAN, ANTONIO OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
76991927W 22 CARRERA FIGUEROA, ANDREA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 7,20  
76996002Y 64 RODRIGUEZ CABALEIRO, CONSTANTINO SALVADOR OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
77007690X 12 LOPEZ CABALEIRO, MARIA VANESA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 16,20  
77401344L 117 CUNTIN GOMEZ, ANTON OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
78799870F 143 GOMEZ CONSTENLA, MARIA OURENSE CONTABILIDADE 0,00  
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